FEATURES & BENEFITS:
COILIGHT™
&
COILIGHT™  REFLECTOR
COMPACT FLUORESCENT LAMPS
USHIO Coilights™ have an ultra compact shape that allows for maximum axial and radial
light distribution and less trapping and light absorption. This allows for true incandescent
A-lamp replacement and more efficient reflector lamps. Coilights are an energy efficient

MOL
(in)
Temp
(K)
CRI Lumens
(lm)
Burn
Position
Rated Life*
(h)
    Life**
(h)
Case
Qty
COILIGHT™ – E26 Base
13 3000443 CF13CLT/2700/E26 1.8 104.14 4.1 2700 80+ 825 Any 10000 12500 10
13 3000552 CF13CLT/4100/E26 1.8 104.14 4.1 4100 80+ 800 Any 10000 12500 10
23 3000157 CF23CLT/2700/E26 2.1 124.46 4.9 2700 80+ 1600 Any 10000 12500 10
23 3000555 CF23CLT/4100/E26 2.1 124.46 4.9 4100 80+ 1600 Any 10000 12500 10
26 3000556 CF26CLT/4100/E26 2.1 129.54 5.1 4100 80+ 1750 Any 10000 12500 10
COILIGHT™ – GU24 Base
13 3000544 CF13CLT/2700/GU24 1.8 86.36 3.4 2700 80+ 800 Any 10000 12500 10
13 3000545 CF13CLT/4100/GU24 1.8 86.36 3.4 4100 80+ 800 Any 10000 12500 10
18 3000546 CF18CLT/2700/GU24 2.1 109.22 4.3 2700 80+ 1200 Any 10000 12500 10
23 3000548 CF23CLT/2700/GU24 2.1 127.00 5.0 2700 80+ 1600 Any 10000 12500 10
23 3000549 CF23CLT/4100/GU24 2.1 127.00 5.0 4100 80+ 1600 Any 10000 12500 10
26 3000550 CF26CLT/2700/GU24 2.1 132.08 5.2 2700 80+ 1610 Any 10000 12500 10
26 3000551 CF26CLT/4100/GU24 2.1 132.08 5.2 4100 80+ 1725 Any 10000 12500 10
COILIGHT™ REFLECTOR R30 – E26 Base
15 3000557 CF15R30/2700/E26 3.7 137.16 5.4 2700 80+ 700 Any 10000 12500 12
COILIGHT™ REFLECTOR PAR38 – E26 Base
23 3000559 CF23PAR38/2700/E26 4.8 127.00 5.0 2700 80+ 1100 Any 10000 12500 12
23 3000560 CF23PAR38/4100/E26 4.8 127.00 5.0 4100 80+ 1100 Any 10000 12500 12
Coilights are not designed for dimming circuits or photocells
Coilights are not to be used in fully enclosed fixtures without adequate ventilation
Reliable operating temperatures 0° F to 120° F
Dia